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Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 108

SCHOOL EMIS
Bernard Mizeki P 275132
Gagisa P 146705
Indala H 312354
Indaleni P 162245
Kwamlamuli P 181263
Masakhuxolo Education Centre
Misikhenende P 211233
Nyambayi P 241536
Richmond C 255633
St Mary's Pp 339290
HEALTH FACILITY TYPE
Ndaleni Clinic Clinic A
Richmond Clinic Clinic C
TOWN PG
Kwa Cebelele 108
Ndaleni 108
Simozomeni 108

PG

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

GRID

GQ o7
GQ 98
GR97

GRID

GP 100
GQ 98
GQ 98
GQ 98
GQ 98
GP 100
GP 97
GR97
GP 100
GP 100

AUTHORITY PG GRID  DISTRICT
Provincial 108 GQ98  uMgungundiovu
Provincial 108 GP 100 uMgungundlovu
DISTRICT LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY

Umgungundlovu Richmond

Umgungundlovu Richmond

Umgungundlovu Richmond

DISTRICT

Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu

CIRCUIT

Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Pietermaritzburg
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela

Schools

SCHOOL

Esimozomeni P
Huba H
Indaleni Deaf
Inguquko P
Magoda P
Menziwa Jp
Ndabikhona P
Richlea P
Richmond P

Health Facilities

Towns and Settlements

HEALTH FACILITY

| Richmond Chest T8

TOWN

| Kwamagoda
| Richmond

EMIS

140785
158915
162282
163688
192400
207718
224553
255559
255596

TYPE

PG

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

GRID

GR97
GQ 99
GQ 98
GN97
GR99
GQ97
GQ 98
GP 100
GP 100

DISTRICT

Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu

AUTHORITY PG  GRID

Specialised TB &

Stepdown

PG

108
108

Provincial

GRID

GR 99
GP 100
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CIRCUIT

Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Vulindlela

DISTRICT

108 GO 100 uMgungundlovu

DISTRICT

Umgungundlovu
Umgungundlovu

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

Richmond
Richmond



