

Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 108

Schools											
SCHOOL	EMIS	PG	GRID DISTR	RICT CIF	RCUIT	SCHOOL	EMIS	PG	GRID	DISTRICT	CIRCUIT
Bernard Mizeki P	275132	108	GP 100 Umgur	ngundlovu Vuli	ndlela	Esimozomeni P	140785	108	GR 97	Umgungundlovu	Vulindlela
Gagisa P	146705	108	GQ 98 Umgur	ngundlovu Vuli	ndlela	Huba H	158915	108	GQ 99	Umgungundlovu	Vulindlela
Indala H	312354	108	GQ 98 Umgur	ngundlovu Vuli	ndlela	Indaleni Deaf	162282	108	GQ 98	Umgungundlovu	Vulindlela
Indaleni P	162245	108	GQ 98 Umgur	ngundlovu Vuli	ndlela	Inguquko P	163688	108	GN 97	Umgungundlovu	Vulindlela
Kwamlamuli P	181263	108	GQ 98 Umgur	ngundlovu Vuli	ndlela	Magoda P	192400	108	GR 99	Umgungundlovu	Vulindlela
Masakhuxolo Education Cent	re	108	GP 100 Umgur	ngundlovu Piet	ermaritzburg	Menziwa Jp	207718	108	GQ 97	Umgungundlovu	Vulindlela
Misikhenende P	211233	108	GP 97 Umgur	ngundlovu Vuli	ndlela	Ndabikhona P	224553	108	GQ 98	Umgungundlovu	Vulindlela
Nyambayi P	241536	108	GR 97 Umgur	ngundlovu Vuli	ndlela	Richlea P	255559	108	GP 100	Umgungundlovu	Vulindlela
Richmond C	255633	108	GP 100 Umgur	ngundlovu Vuli	ndlela	Richmond P	255596	108	GP 100	Umgungundlovu	Vulindlela
St Mary's Pp	339290	108	GP 100 Umgur	ngundlovu Vuli	ndlela						
Health Facilities											
HEALTH FACILITY	TYPE		AUTHORITY	PG GRID	DISTRICT	HEALTH FACILITY	TYPE	ΑL	JTHORITY	PG GRID	DISTRICT
Ndaleni Clinic	Clinic A		Provincial	108 GQ 98	uMgungundlovu	Richmond Chest TB	Specialised TB Stepdown	3 & P	rovincial	108 GO 100) uMgungundlovu
Richmond Clinic	Clinic C		Provincial	108 GP 100	uMgungundlovu	I	Otepdown				
Towns and Settlements											
TOWN	PG	GRID	DISTRICT		UNIICIPALITY	TOWN		PG	GRID	DISTRICT	LOCAL MUNICIPALITY
Kwa Cebelele Ndaleni Simozomeni	108 108 108	GQ 97 GQ 98 GR 97	Umgungundlovu Umgungundlovu Umgungundlovu	Richmond		Kwamagoda Richmond				Jmgungundlovu Jmgungundlovu	Richmond Richmond